
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 DEDEKEN JULIAN / CAMBIER FLORIAN | C0 / C0 | Piranha / Logis Auderghem 1 dedeken / cambier

32 T12 Start: 9:30

T15 17 VANDERHOYDONCK NIELS / GORIS SIL | E6 / E6 | Aarschot 10.00 culot / desterbecq 1 3,1,3 End: 12:10

09.30 16 CULOT TEO / DESTERBECQ NATHAN | E4 / E6 | Le Centre / Ping 2000 Ecaus. 7,5,-5,6 T15

9 BEERTS BRAM / CHEN YOU-YU | E0 / E2 | Meerdaal Leuven 2 beerts / chen 10.30 9,8,6

24 T14

25 10.00 gerard / raty 4,-11,7,5 1

8 GERARD ROBIN / RATY SAM | D6 / E2 | Centre Ardenne / Libramont T15

5 FARHI THINSY HUGO / ASSENMAKER THEO | C6 / D0 | Logis Auderghem 3 farhi thinsy / assenmaker 11.00 9,-7,8,7

28 T15

21 10.00 titeux / trimpont 2 FF

12 TITEUX DORIAN / TRIMPONT AURELIEN | E2 / E4 | Bossiere T21

13 LONCKE ROBBE / DE WIT WOUT | E2 / E6 | QLT Gent / Nova 4 loncke / de wit 10.30 5,2,5

20 T21

29 10.00 moorkens / cepeda braekmans 4,3,2 1

4 MOORKENS JOPPE / CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN | C2 / D4 | Gierle / Nodo T16 dedeken / cambier

3 WARRAND NOA / WARRAND LUCAS | C0 / C6 | R.R. Basecles 5 warrand / warrand 11.30 2,5,1

30 T22

T21 19 WIEME VICTOR / GOESSENS ROBIN | NG / NG | TTC Deinze 10.00 moerkens / stynen 3 2,5,4

09.30 14 MOERKENS MATS / STYNEN LASSE | E0 / NG | Geelse 8,-7,-13,4,7 T22

11 JOUNIAUX ALESSIO / DEWEZ TIMEO | E2 / E4 | Libramont 6 jouniaux / dewez 10.30 5,7,12

22 T24

27 10.00 krzysciak / krzysciak 9,6,3 2

6 KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER / KRZYSCIAK THOMAS | C4 / E0 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue T17

7 BARRY IBRAHIMA / SEVERS MAXIM | D2 / D6 | Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud 7 barry / severs 11.00 4,-9,-3,7,8

26 T26

23 10.00 olivier / champion 4 -12,7,10,-8,11

10 OLIVIER LEO / CHAMPION TIMOTHE | E0 / E4 | Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Ping La Louviere T24

T22 15 FOSSION YANIS / HURION TOM | E4 / E6 | Philippeville 8 fossion / hurion 10.30 6,6,6

09.30 18 VAN BAEL DAAN / JACOBS SEBASTIAAN | E6 / NG | Aarschot T28 7,1,-8,8

31 10.00 libert / gerson 3,8,8

2 LIBERT MARTIN / GERSON EDOUARD | C2 / C2 | Astrid / Minerois

Boys doubles MIN - Ranking
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BK Jeugd - CB Jeunes PM-MIN - Boys doubles MIN

Tournament Director: 
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1 C0 / C0

2 C2 / C2

3 C2 / D4

4 C0 / C6

5 E0 / E2

6 D2 / D6

7 E2 / E4

8 C4 / E0

9 E4 / E6

10 E4 / E6

11 E2 / E6

12 E0 / NG

13 D6 / E2

14 E0 / E4

15 E2 / E4

FF C6 / D0FARHI THINSY HUGO / ASSENMAKER THEO Logis Auderghem

GERARD ROBIN / RATY SAM Centre Ardenne / Libramont

OLIVIER LEO / CHAMPION TIMOTHE Ping 2000 Ecaus. / Ping La Louviere

JOUNIAUX ALESSIO / DEWEZ TIMEO Libramont

FOSSION YANIS / HURION TOM Philippeville

LONCKE ROBBE / DE WIT WOUT QLT Gent / Nova

MOERKENS MATS / STYNEN LASSE Geelse

TITEUX DORIAN / TRIMPONT AURELIEN Bossiere

KRZYSCIAK OLIVIER / KRZYSCIAK THOMAS Set-Jet Fleur Bleue

CULOT TEO / DESTERBECQ NATHAN Le Centre / Ping 2000 Ecaus.

WARRAND NOA / WARRAND LUCAS R.R. Basecles

BEERTS BRAM / CHEN YOU-YU Meerdaal Leuven

BARRY IBRAHIMA / SEVERS MAXIM Logis Auderghem / Braine l'Alleud

DEDEKEN JULIAN / CAMBIER FLORIAN Piranha / Logis Auderghem

LIBERT MARTIN / GERSON EDOUARD Astrid / Minerois

MOORKENS JOPPE / CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN Gierle / Nodo


